Machines and Robots
Edition Digital Culture 5

Dominik Landwehr (Hg./Ed.)
Migros-Kulturprozent
Christoph Merian Verlag



Inhalt

7 Vorwort
Dominik Landwehr

14 Nice to meet you, too
Martina Kammermann

26 Maschinen, Menschen und Roboter
Andreas Broeckmann

38 Uberschitzte Roboter
Roland Fischer
48 Kiinstliche Kreativitit
Mads Pankow
60 Jeder Computer ist ein Kiinstler

Bruno Spoerri

74 Roboter erzdhlen
Philipp Theisohn

82 Tinguelys Maschinen-Wesen
Roland Wetzel

92 Koénig der Drohnen
Raffaello D’Andrea

249 Annex

255 Glossar

284 Bildnachweis und Impressum



159

166

176

188

198

208

220

228

236

249
255
284

Contents

Preface
Dominik Landwehr

Nice to meet you, too
Martina Kammermann

Machines, Humans, and Robots
Andreas Broeckmann

Overrated Robots
Roland Fischer

Artificial Creativity
Mads Pankow

Every Computer Is an Artist
Bruno Spoerri

Robots Tell Stories
Philipp Theisohn

Tinguely’s Machine Creatures
Roland Wetzel

King of the Drones
Raffaello D’Andrea

Annex
Glossary
Picture Credits and Colophon



